
Date Lesson
Sunday, July 2, 2023 1
Wednesday, July 5, 2023 2
Sunday, July 9, 2023 3
Wednesday, July 12, 2023 4
Sunday, July 16, 2023 5
Wednesday, July 19, 2023 6
Sunday, July 23, 2023 7
Wednesday, July 26, 2023
Sunday, July 30, 2023   
Wednesday, August 2, 2023  
Sunday, August 6, 2023 8
Wednesday, August 9, 2023 9
Sunday, August 13, 2023 10
Wednesday, August 16, 2023 11
Sunday, August 20, 2023 12
Wednesday, August 23, 2023 13
Sunday, August 27, 2023 14
Wednesday, August 30, 2023  
Sunday, September 3, 2023 15
Wednesday, September 6, 2023 16
Sunday, September 10, 2023 17
Wednesday, September 13, 2023 18
Sunday, September 17, 2023 19
Wednesday, September 20, 2023 20
Sunday, September 24, 2023 21
Wednesday, September 27, 2023

Genesis 11 The Scattering of the People
Genesis 12 Promises to Abraham
Genesis 13-14 Abraham and Lot Separate

Singing

Genesis 48-50 Jocob's Last Words, Death, & Burial
Singing

Genesis 25-26 Abraham's Death / Isaac & Rebekah
Genesis 27-28 Jacob & Esau
Genesis 29-31 Jacob, Leah, & Rachel

Singing
Genesis 32-36 Jacob Returns to Canaan / Esau's Family
Genesis 37-39 Joseph's Journey to Egypt

Genesis Schedule

Genesis 40-41 Joseph's Rise to Power
Genesis 42-43 Joseph's Brothers Seek Help from Egypt
Genesis 44-45 Joseph Reveals His Identity
Genesis 46-47 Jacob Moves to Egypt

Gospel Meeting 
Gospel Meeting

Genesis 15-17 God's Covenant with Abraham
Geneis 18-19 The Destruction of Sodom & Gomorrah
Genesis 20-22 Birth and Sacrifice of Isaac
Genesisi 23-24 Sarah's Death / Wife for Isaac

Genesis 1-2 Creation / Adam & Eve in the Garden
Lesson

Genesis 3-5 First Sin / Cain & Abel
Genesis 6-7 Preparation and Beginning of the Flood
Genesis 8-10 End of Flood and Events Following


